
UNDER 18 BOYS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Tournament Director Points Withdrawals Retirements / Walkovers
Omar Ashraf 1 875

2 745
Referee 3 280
Mokhtar Khalifa 4 250

RELEASED

Martin Mounir/Adel Elsahn

FIP PROMISES EGYPT I
Alexandria - Egypt

22 - 24 May 2025

Mohamed El-Hamamy/Wagdy Raslan (1)

Mohamed El-Hamamy/Wagdy Raslan (1)

BYE

Martin Mounir/Adel Elsahn

Maher Amer/Mohamed El Refai (3)

BYE

Omar Nadim/Yassin Fathala

Tameem Salloum/Alhassan Barakat

BYE

Maher Amer/Mohamed El Refai (3)

Adam Atteya/Omar Azab (4)

Adam Atteya/Omar Azab (4)

BYE

Omar Elsherif/Sherif Karam

Ziad Sherif/Seif Mohamed Kalawy (2)

Aly Elnahas/Talal Mohsen Elshaarani

BYE

Adam Maysara/Adham Elgadar

Adam Maysara/Adham Elgadar

BYE

Maher Amer/Mohamed El Refai
Adam Atteya/Omar Azab

2th May 2025. 11:30AM

Ziad Sherif/Seif Mohamed Kalawy (2)

Seeded Teams
Mohamed El-Hamamy/Wagdy Raslan

Ziad Sherif/Seif Mohamed Kalawy


